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NRW Meisterschaften (10/11.01.2026) 

RESULT MIXED 4X 100/300/100/300 – AK F1 

 
Rnk Nr Name Nat 100m 300m 100m 300m Points Behind 

                  
1 127 Alina HORNTASCH GER 15.22 (1) O 41.60 (1) O 15.59 (1) O 44.43 (1) O 116.840 - 
2 121 Oscar GOTTFRIED GER 17.54 (2) O 48.77 (2) O 17.65 (2) O 58.37 (2) O 142.330 2.320 
3 126 Maja GOTTFRIED GER 20.59 (3) O 59.46 (3) O 19.48 (3) O 1:08.93 (3) O 168.460 5.370 

Protocol: MEN 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 100m 300m 100m 300m Points Behind 

                  
1 121 Oscar GOTTFRIED GER 17.54 (2) O 48.77 (2) O 17.65 (2) O 58.37 (2) O 142.330 - 

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 100m 300m 100m 300m Points Behind 

                  
1 127 Alina HORNTASCH GER 15.22 (1) O 41.60 (1) O 15.59 (1) O 44.43 (1) O 116.840 - 
2 126 Maja GOTTFRIED GER 20.59 (3) O 59.46 (3) O 19.48 (3) O 1:08.93 (3) O 168.460 5.370 

 
Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 127 Alina HORNTASCH GER/ECG 2 I 15.22 - - 

  100m: 15.22 (15.22)        
2 121 Oscar GOTTFRIED GER/ECG 2 O 17.54 02.32 - 

  100m: 17.54 (17.54)        
3 126 Maja GOTTFRIED GER/ECG 1 I 20.59 05.37 - 

  100m: 20.59 (20.59)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 127 Alina HORNTASCH GER/ECG 2 I 41.60 - - 

  300m: 41.60 (41.60)        
2 121 Oscar GOTTFRIED GER/ECG 1 I 48.77 07.17 - 

  300m: 48.77 (48.77)        
3 126 Maja GOTTFRIED GER/ECG 2 O 59.46 17.86 - 

  300m: 59.46 (59.46)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 127 Alina HORNTASCH GER/ECG 2 O 15.59 - - 

  100m: 15.59 (15.59)        
2 121 Oscar GOTTFRIED GER/ECG 2 I 17.65 02.06 - 

  100m: 17.65 (17.65)        
3 126 Maja GOTTFRIED GER/ECG 1 O 19.48 03.89 - 

  100m: 19.48 (19.48)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 127 Alina HORNTASCH GER/ECG 2 O 44.43 - - 

  300m: 44.43 (44.43)        
2 121 Oscar GOTTFRIED GER/ECG 1 O 58.37 13.94 - 

  300m: 58.37 (58.37)        
3 126 Maja GOTTFRIED GER/ECG 2 I 1:08.93 24.50 - 

  300m: 1:08.93 (1:08.93)        
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RESULT MIXED 4X 100/500/300/300 – AK F2 

 
Rnk Nr Name Nat 100m 500m 300m 300m Points Behind 

                  
1 128 Marla GARTZ GER 15.60 (2) O 1:09.60 (1) O 41.85 (2) O 42.55 (2) O 169.600 0.910 
2 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER 14.69 (1) O 1:11.93 (2) O 41.71 (1) O 41.89 (1) O 170.220 - 
3 124 Alexander 

SCHMIDT 
GER 16.15 (3) O 1:14.90 (3) O 44.71 (3) O 45.63 (3) O 181.390 1.460 

Protocol: MEN 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 100m 500m 300m 300m Points Behind 

                  
1 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER 14.69 (1) O 1:11.93 (2) O 41.71 (1) O 41.89 (1) O 170.220 - 
2 124 Alexander 

SCHMIDT 
GER 16.15 (3) O 1:14.90 (3) O 44.71 (3) O 45.63 (3) O 181.390 1.460 

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 100m 500m 300m 300m Points Behind 

                  
1 128 Marla GARTZ GER 15.60 (2) O 1:09.60 (1) O 41.85 (2) O 42.55 (2) O 169.600 - 

 
Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER/KEK 2 I 14.69 - - 

  100m: 14.69 (14.69)        
2 128 Marla GARTZ GER/ECG 1 I 15.60 00.91 - 

  100m: 15.60 (15.60)        
3 124 Alexander SCHMIDT GER/ECG 2 O 16.15 01.46 - 

  100m: 16.15 (16.15)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 128 Marla GARTZ GER/ECG 2 O 1:09.60 - - 

  100m: 15.85 (15.85) 500m: 

1:09.60 (53.75)  
      

2 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER/KEK 2 I 1:11.93 02.33 - 
  100m: 15.52 (15.52) 500m: 

1:11.93 (56.41)  
      

3 124 Alexander SCHMIDT GER/ECG 1 I 1:14.90 05.30 - 
  100m: 16.48 (16.48) 500m: 

1:14.90 (58.42)  
      

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER/KEK 2 O 41.71 - - 

  300m: 41.71 (41.71)        
2 128 Marla GARTZ GER/ECG 2 I 41.85 00.14 - 

  300m: 41.85 (41.85)        
3 124 Alexander SCHMIDT GER/ECG 1 I 44.71 03.00 - 

  300m: 44.71 (44.71)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER/KEK 2 O 41.89 - - 

  300m: 41.89 (41.89)        
2 128 Marla GARTZ GER/ECG 2 I 42.55 00.66 - 

  300m: 42.55 (42.55)        
3 124 Alexander SCHMIDT GER/ECG 1 I 45.63 03.74 - 

  300m: 45.63 (45.63)        
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RESULT MIXED 4X 100/500/300/500 – AK E 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 100m 500m 300m 500m Points Behind 

                  
1 120 Matthias GARTZ GER 13.11 (1) O 58.16 (1) O 35.12 (1) O 58.36 (1) O 164.750 - 

2 122 Bastian 
HORNTASCH 

GER 14.28 (2) O 1:10.84 (2) O 39.53 (2) O 1:03.22 (2) O 187.870 1.170 

3 104 Noah SIMONIS GER 15.40 (3) O 1:16.97 (3) O 47.00 (3) O 1:21.61 (3) O 220.980 2.290 

 
Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 120 Matthias GARTZ GER/ECG 2 I 13.11 - - 

  100m: 13.11 (13.11)        
2 122 Bastian HORNTASCH GER/ECG 2 O 14.28 01.17 - 

  100m: 14.28 (14.28)        
3 104 Noah SIMONIS GER/KEK 1 I 15.40 02.29 - 

  100m: 15.40 (15.40)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 120 Matthias GARTZ GER/ECG 2 I 58.16 - - 

  100m: 13.34 (13.34) 500m: 
58.16 (44.82)  

      

2 122 Bastian HORNTASCH GER/ECG 2 O 1:10.84 12.68 - 
  100m: 14.23 (14.23) 500m: 

1:10.84 (56.61)  
      

3 104 Noah SIMONIS GER/KEK 1 I 1:16.97 18.81 - 
  100m: 15.83 (15.83) 500m: 

1:16.97 (1:01.14)  
      

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 120 Matthias GARTZ GER/ECG 2 I 35.12 - - 

  300m: 35.12 (35.12)        
2 122 Bastian HORNTASCH GER/ECG 2 O 39.53 04.41 - 

  300m: 39.53 (39.53)        
3 104 Noah SIMONIS GER/KEK 1 I 47.00 11.88 - 

  300m: 47.00 (47.00)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 120 Matthias GARTZ GER/ECG 2 I 58.36 - - 

  100m: 13.34 (13.34) 500m: 
58.36 (45.02)  

      

2 122 Bastian HORNTASCH GER/ECG 2 O 1:03.22 04.86 - 
  100m: 14.42 (14.42) 500m: 

1:03.22 (48.80)  
      

3 104 Noah SIMONIS GER/KEK 1 I 1:21.61 23.25 - 
  100m: 16.08 (16.08) 500m: 

1:21.61 (1:05.53)  
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RESULT MIXED 4X 300/1000/500/1500 – AK D 

 
Rn

k 
Nr Name Nat 300m 1000m 500m 1500m Points Behin

d 

                  
1 10

5 
Polina 
CHEREVATENK
O 

UK
R 

34.3
2 

(1) O 1:53.6
3 

(1) O 54.20 (1) O 3:06.9
0 

(1) O 207.13
5 

- 

2 10
8 

Jakob GRAEFE GE
R 

35.6
3 

(5) O 2:03.9
6 

(3) O 57.36 (2) O 3:13.0
0 

(2) O 218.80
3 

1.310 

3 13
1 

Anastasia 
SCHMIDT 

GE
R 

34.1
5 

(2) O 2:08.8
3 

(5) O 57.61 (3) O 3:21.1
3 

(3) O 223.21
8 

0.030 

4 12
3 

Frederico HOTH GE
R 

34.8
5 

(4) O 2:01.3
8 

(2) O 59.19 (4) O 3:30.7
0 

(4) O 224.96
3 

0.730 

5 11
0 

Amira KNÜLLE GE
R 

35.9
5 

(6) O 2:16.7
1 

(7) O 59.74 (5) O 3:37.6
6 

(6) O 236.59
8 

1.830 

6 10
3 

Christian 
SIMONIS 

GE
R 

34.5
6 

(3) O 2:06.8
8 

(4) O 1:02.6
8 

(6) O 3:58.7
9 

(8) O 240.27
6 

0.440 

7 13
0 

Michelle 
SATTLER 

GE
R 

46.9
1 

(9) O 2:13.7
3 

(6) O 1:03.2
2 

(7) O 3:34.3
0 

(5) O 248.42
8 

12.79
0 

8 11
6 

Ben SLUITER GE
R 

39.5
3 

(7) O 2:17.6
6 

(8) O 1:10.6
1 

(8) O 3:45.4
0 

(7) O 254.10
3 

5.410 

9 11
2 

Mara SCHRAMM GE
R 

43.8
1 

(8) O 2:55.6
4 

(10
) 

O 1:13.2
6 

(9) O 4:11.0
0 

(10
) 

O 288.55
6 

9.690 

10 12
5 

Mattes STEIN GE
R 

51.9
9 

(10
) 

O 2:45.0
7 

(9) O 1:16.0
6 

(10
) 

O 4:03.8
1 

(9) O 292.05
5 

17.87
0 

Protocol: MEN 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 300m 1000m 500m 1500m Points Behind 

                  
1 108 Jakob 

GRAEFE 
GER 35.63 (5) O 2:03.96 (3) O 57.36 (2) O 3:13.00 (2) O 218.803 0.870 

2 123 Frederico 
HOTH 

GER 34.85 (4) O 2:01.38 (2) O 59.19 (4) O 3:30.70 (4) O 224.963 0.290 

3 103 Christian 
SIMONIS 

GER 34.56 (3) O 2:06.88 (4) O 1:02.68 (6) O 3:58.79 (8) O 240.276 - 

4 116 Ben SLUITER GER 39.53 (7) O 2:17.66 (8) O 1:10.61 (8) O 3:45.40 (7) O 254.103 4.970 
5 125 Mattes STEIN GER 51.99 (10) O 2:45.07 (9) O 1:16.06 (10) O 4:03.81 (9) O 292.055 17.430 

Protocol: LADIES 

Rn
k 

Nr Name Nat 300m 1000m 500m 1500m Points Behin
d 

                  
1 10

5 
Polina 
CHEREVATENK
O 

UK
R 

34.3
2 

(1
) 

O 1:53.6
3 

(1) O 54.20 (1
) 

O 3:06.9
0 

(1) O 207.13
5 

- 

2 13
1 

Anastasia 
SCHMIDT 

GE
R 

34.1
5 

(2
) 

O 2:08.8
3 

(5) O 57.61 (3
) 

O 3:21.1
3 

(3) O 223.21
8 

0.030 

3 11
0 

Amira KNÜLLE GE
R 

35.9
5 

(6
) 

O 2:16.7
1 

(7) O 59.74 (5
) 

O 3:37.6
6 

(6) O 236.59
8 

1.830 

4 13
0 

Michelle 
SATTLER 

GE
R 

46.9
1 

(9
) 

O 2:13.7
3 

(6) O 1:03.2
2 

(7
) 

O 3:34.3
0 

(5) O 248.42
8 

12.79
0 

5 11
2 

Mara SCHRAMM GE
R 

43.8
1 

(8
) 

O 2:55.6
4 

(10
) 

O 1:13.2
6 

(9
) 

O 4:11.0
0 

(10
) 

O 288.55
6 

9.690 
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Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 105 Polina CHEREVATENKO UKR/KEK 4 I 34.12 - - 

  300m: 34.12 (34.12)        
2 131 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER/ECG 6 I 34.15 00.03 - 

  300m: 34.15 (34.15)        
3 103 Christian SIMONIS GER/KEK 3 I 34.56 00.44 - 

  300m: 34.56 (34.56)        
4 123 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 6 O 34.85 00.73 - 

  300m: 34.85 (34.85)        
5 108 Jakob GRAEFE GER/ESV 5 I 35.43 01.31 - 

  300m: 35.43 (35.43)        
6 110 Amira KNÜLLE GER/ESV 5 O 35.95 01.83 - 

  300m: 35.95 (35.95)        
7 116 Ben SLUITER GER/ECG 3 O 39.53 05.41 - 

  300m: 39.53 (39.53)        
8 112 Mara SCHRAMM GER/ESV  1 O 43.81 09.69 - 

  300m: 43.81 (43.81)        
9 130 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 4 O 46.91 12.79 - 

  300m: 46.91 (46.91)        
10 125 Mattes STEIN GER/ECG 1 I 51.99 17.87 - 

  300m: 51.99 (51.99)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 105 Polina CHEREVATENKO UKR/KEK 6 I 1:53.43 - - 

  200m: 24.09 (24.09) 600m: 
1:05.74 (41.65) 1000m: 

1:53.43 (47.69)  

      

2 123 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 6 O 2:01.38 07.95 - 
  200m: 24.44 (24.44) 600m: 

1:10.92 (46.48) 1000m: 

2:01.38 (50.46)  

      

3 108 Jakob GRAEFE GER/ESV 5 I 2:03.76 10.33 - 
  200m: 25.74 (25.74) 600m: 

1:13.10 (47.36) 1000m: 
2:03.76 (50.66)  

      

4 103 Christian SIMONIS GER/KEK 4 I 2:06.88 13.45 - 
  200m: 24.23 (24.23) 600m: 

1:10.78 (46.55) 1000m: 

2:06.88 (56.10)  

      

5 131 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER/ECG 3 I 2:08.83 15.40 - 
  200m: 27.05 (27.05) 600m: 

1:14.95 (47.90) 1000m: 
2:08.83 (53.88)  

      

6 130 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 3 O 2:13.73 20.30 - 
  200m: 27.16 (27.16) 600m: 

1:16.97 (49.81) 1000m: 

2:13.73 (56.76)  

      

7 110 Amira KNÜLLE GER/ESV 4 O 2:16.71 23.28 - 
  200m: 27.01 (27.01) 600m: 

1:19.77 (52.76) 1000m: 

2:16.71 (56.94)  

      

8 116 Ben SLUITER GER/ECG 5 O 2:17.66 24.23 - 
  200m: 29.08 (29.08) 600m: 

1:23.91 (54.83) 1000m: 
2:17.66 (53.75)  

      

9 125 Mattes STEIN GER/ECG 1 I 2:45.07 51.64 - 
  200m: 32.98 (32.98) 600m: 

1:33.76 (1:00.78) 1000m: 

2:45.07 (1:11.31)  

      

10 112 Mara SCHRAMM GER/ESV  1 O 2:55.64 1:02.21 - 
  200m: 31.26 (31.26) 600m: 

1:31.72 (1:00.46) 1000m: 
2:55.64 (1:23.92)  
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Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 105 Polina CHEREVATENKO UKR/KEK 6 I 54.00 - - 

  100m: 13.90 (13.90) 500m: 

54.00 (40.10)  
      

2 108 Jakob GRAEFE GER/ESV 5 I 57.16 03.16 - 
  100m: 13.98 (13.98) 500m: 

57.16 (43.18)  
      

3 131 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER/ECG 4 I 57.61 03.61 - 
  100m: 13.71 (13.71) 500m: 

57.61 (43.90)  
      

4 123 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 6 O 59.19 05.19 - 
  100m: 13.78 (13.78) 500m: 

59.19 (45.41)  
      

5 110 Amira KNÜLLE GER/ESV 4 O 59.74 05.74 - 
  100m: 13.79 (13.79) 500m: 

59.74 (45.95)  
      

6 103 Christian SIMONIS GER/KEK 5 O 1:02.68 08.68 - 
  100m: 13.53 (13.53) 500m: 

1:02.68 (49.15)  
      

7 130 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 3 O 1:03.22 09.22 - 
  100m: 14.78 (14.78) 500m: 

1:03.22 (48.44)  
      

8 116 Ben SLUITER GER/ECG 3 I 1:10.61 16.61 - 
  100m: 15.11 (15.11) 500m: 

1:10.61 (55.50)  
      

9 112 Mara SCHRAMM GER/ESV  1 I 1:13.26 19.26 - 
  100m: 16.55 (16.55) 500m: 

1:13.26 (56.71)  
      

10 125 Mattes STEIN GER/ECG 1 O 1:16.26 22.26 - 
  100m: 16.01 (16.01) 500m: 

1:16.06 (1:00.05)  
      

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 105 Polina CHEREVATENKO UKR/KEK 6 I 3:06.90 - - 

  300m: - (-) 700m: - (-) 

1100m: - (-) 1500m: 3:06.70 

(3:06.70)  

      

2 108 Jakob GRAEFE GER/ESV 6 O 3:13.00 06.10 - 
  300m: - (-) 700m: - (-) 

1100m: - (-) 1500m: 3:12.80 
(3:12.80)  

      

3 131 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER/ECG 5 O 3:21.13 14.23 - 
  300m: 39.45 (39.45) 700m: 

1:29.94 (50.49) 1100m: 
2:24.42 (54.48) 1500m: 

3:21.13 (56.71)  

      

4 123 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 5 I 3:30.70 23.80 - 
  300m: 39.17 (39.17) 700m: 

1:33.97 (54.80) 1100m: 
2:32.53 (58.56) 1500m: 

3:30.70 (58.17)  

      

5 130 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 3 I 3:34.30 27.40 - 
  300m: 41.78 (41.78) 700m: 

1:37.21 (55.43) 1100m: 
2:35.97 (58.76) 1500m: 

3:34.30 (58.33)  

      

6 110 Amira KNÜLLE GER/ESV 4 O 3:37.66 30.76 - 
  300m: 39.68 (39.68) 700m: 

1:37.48 (57.80) 1100m: 
2:37.71 (1:00.23) 1500m: 

3:37.66 (59.95)  

      

7 116 Ben SLUITER GER/ECG 3 O 3:45.40 38.50 - 
  300m: 43.99 (43.99) 700m: 

1:44.07 (1:00.08) 1100m: 
2:45.66 (1:01.59) 1500m: 

3:45.40 (59.74)  

      

8 103 Christian SIMONIS GER/KEK 4 I 3:58.79 51.89 - 
  300m: 39.75 (39.75) 700m: 

1:41.05 (1:01.30) 1100m: 

2:47.08 (1:06.03) 1500m: 
3:58.79 (1:11.71) 
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9 125 Mattes STEIN GER/ECG 1 O 4:03.81 56.91 - 

  300m: 46.80 (46.80) 700m: 
1:51.59 (1:04.79) 1100m: 

2:58.29 (1:06.70) 1500m: 

4:03.81 (1:05.52)  

      

10 112 Mara SCHRAMM GER/ESV  1 I 4:11.00 1:04.10 - 
  300m: 45.24 (45.24) 700m: 

1:50.95 (1:05.71) 1100m: 

2:59.96 (1:09.01) 1500m: 
4:11.00 (1:11.04)  

      

 
 
 

RESULT MIXED 4X 500/1500/500/1000 – AK C 

 
Rnk Nr Name Nat 500m 1500m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

                  
1 109 Damian KNÜLLE GER 47.56 (1) O 2:33.26 (2) O 48.20 (2) O 1:40.52 (2) O 197.106 - 
2 137 Jule NEUY GER 49.82 (2) O 2:41.37 (3) O 49.90 (3) O 1:43.28 (3) O 205.150 2.260 
3 132 Emil PRILL GER 1:05.61 (8) O 2:26.29 (1) O 45.98 (1) O 1:36.07 (1) O 208.455 18.050 
4 111 Madita MOHR GER 50.07 (3) O 2:42.96 (4) O 51.56 (5) O 1:46.65 (4) O 209.275 2.510 
5 140 Melina 

TERSTAPPEN 
GER 51.34 (5) O 2:47.40 (5) O 50.93 (4) O 1:48.92 (5) O 212.530 3.780 

6 134 Emma BREUER GER 50.50 (4) O 2:48.85 (6) O 51.94 (6) O 1:49.11 (6) O 213.278 2.940 
7 115 Finn ARNHARDT GER 55.68 (6) O 3:05.27 (8) O 57.46 (7) O 2:04.59 (8) O 237.191 8.120 
8 117 Greta POHL GER 1:00.74 (7) O 3:05.07 (7) O 59.82 (8) O 2:03.62 (7) O 244.060 13.180 

Protocol: MEN 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 500m 1500m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

                  
1 109 Damian KNÜLLE GER 47.56 (1) O 2:33.26 (2) O 48.20 (2) O 1:40.52 (2) O 197.106 - 
2 132 Emil PRILL GER 1:05.61 (8) O 2:26.29 (1) O 45.98 (1) O 1:36.07 (1) O 208.455 18.050 
3 115 Finn ARNHARDT GER 55.68 (6) O 3:05.27 (8) O 57.46 (7) O 2:04.59 (8) O 237.191 8.120 

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 500m 1500m 500m 1000m Points Behind 

                  
1 137 Jule NEUY GER 49.82 (2) O 2:41.37 (3) O 49.90 (3) O 1:43.28 (3) O 205.150 - 
2 111 Madita MOHR GER 50.07 (3) O 2:42.96 (4) O 51.56 (5) O 1:46.65 (4) O 209.275 0.250 
3 140 Melina 

TERSTAPPEN 
GER 51.34 (5) O 2:47.40 (5) O 50.93 (4) O 1:48.92 (5) O 212.530 1.520 

4 134 Emma BREUER GER 50.50 (4) O 2:48.85 (6) O 51.94 (6) O 1:49.11 (6) O 213.278 0.680 
5 117 Greta POHL GER 1:00.74 (7) O 3:05.07 (7) O 59.82 (8) O 2:03.62 (7) O 244.060 10.920 

 
Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 109 Damian KNÜLLE GER/ESV 4 O 47.56 - - 

  100m: 12.14 (12.14) 500m: 

47.56 (35.42)  
      

2 137 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 3 I 49.82 02.26 - 
  100m: 12.94 (12.94) 500m: 

49.82 (36.88)  
      

3 111 Madita MOHR GER/ESV 2 I 50.07 02.51 - 
  100m: 13.25 (13.25) 500m: 

50.07 (36.82)  
      

4 134 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 2 O 50.50 02.94 - 
  100m: 12.97 (12.97) 500m: 

50.50 (37.53)  
      

5 140 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER/ECG 3 O 51.34 03.78 - 
  100m: 13.05 (13.05) 500m: 

51.34 (38.29)  
      

6 115 Finn ARNHARDT GER/ECG 1 I 55.68 08.12 - 
  100m: 13.28 (13.28) 500m: 

55.68 (42.40)  
      

7 117 Greta POHL GER/ECG 1 O 1:00.74 13.18 - 
  100m: 15.09 (15.09) 500m: 

1:00.74 (45.65)  
      

8 132 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 4 I 1:05.61 18.05 - 
  100m: 11.69 (11.69) 500m: 

1:05.61 (53.92)  
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Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 132 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 4 O 2:26.49 - - 

  300m: 29.81 (29.81) 700m: 

1:05.87 (36.06) 1100m: 
1:44.97 (39.10) 1500m: 

2:26.29 (41.32)  

      

2 109 Damian KNÜLLE GER/ESV 4 I 2:33.26 06.77 - 
  300m: 30.74 (30.74) 700m: 

1:08.61 (37.87) 1100m: 

1:50.06 (41.45) 1500m: 

2:33.26 (43.20)  

      

3 137 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 3 I 2:41.37 14.88 - 
  300m: 32.52 (32.52) 700m: 

1:12.94 (40.42) 1100m: 

1:57.17 (44.23) 1500m: 
2:41.37 (44.20)  

      

4 111 Madita MOHR GER/ESV 3 O 2:42.96 16.47 - 
  300m: 32.64 (32.64) 700m: 

1:12.71 (40.07) 1100m: 

1:57.16 (44.45) 1500m: 
2:42.96 (45.80)  

      

5 140 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER/ECG 2 I 2:47.40 20.91 - 
  300m: 32.01 (32.01) 700m: 

1:12.84 (40.83) 1100m: 

1:59.32 (46.48) 1500m: 
2:47.40 (48.08)  

      

6 134 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 2 O 2:48.85 22.36 - 
  300m: 32.07 (32.07) 700m: 

1:13.31 (41.24) 1100m: 

2:00.27 (46.96) 1500m: 
2:48.85 (48.58)  

      

7 117 Greta POHL GER/ECG 1 O 3:05.07 38.58 - 
  300m: 39.26 (39.26) 700m: 

1:27.44 (48.18) 1100m: 

2:17.57 (50.13) 1500m: 
3:05.07 (47.50)  

      

8 115 Finn ARNHARDT GER/ECG 1 I 3:05.27 38.78 - 
  300m: 37.07 (37.07) 700m: 

1:27.07 (50.00) 1100m: 
2:16.61 (49.54) 1500m: 

3:05.27 (48.66)  

      

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 132 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 2 O 45.98 - - 

  100m: 11.61 (11.61) 500m: 

45.98 (34.37)  
      

2 109 Damian KNÜLLE GER/ESV 4 I 48.20 02.22 - 
  100m: 12.16 (12.16) 500m: 

48.20 (36.04)  
      

3 137 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 4 O 49.90 03.92 - 
  100m: 12.93 (12.93) 500m: 

49.90 (36.97)  
      

4 140 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER/ECG 2 I 50.93 04.95 - 
  100m: 12.81 (12.81) 500m: 

50.93 (38.12)  
      

5 111 Madita MOHR GER/ESV 3 O 51.56 05.58 - 
  100m: 13.27 (13.27) 500m: 

51.56 (38.29)  
      

6 134 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 3 I 51.94 05.96 - 
  100m: 13.11 (13.11) 500m: 

51.94 (38.83)  
      

7 115 Finn ARNHARDT GER/ECG 1 O 57.46 11.48 - 
  100m: 13.61 (13.61) 500m: 

57.46 (43.85)  
      

8 117 Greta POHL GER/ECG 1 I 59.82 13.84 - 
  100m: 14.71 (14.71) 500m: 

59.82 (45.11)  
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Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 132 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 2 I 1:36.07 - - 

  200m: 21.50 (21.50) 600m: 

57.71 (36.21) 1000m: 1:36.07 
(38.36)  

      

2 109 Damian KNÜLLE GER/ESV 4 O 1:40.52 04.45 - 
  200m: 22.44 (22.44) 600m: 

59.11 (36.67) 1000m: 1:40.52 
(41.41)  

      

3 137 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 3 O 1:43.28 07.21 - 
  200m: 23.26 (23.26) 600m: 

1:02.49 (39.23) 1000m: 

1:43.28 (40.79)  

      

4 111 Madita MOHR GER/ESV 4 I 1:46.65 10.58 - 
  200m: 23.25 (23.25) 600m: 

1:02.10 (38.85) 1000m: 
1:46.65 (44.55)  

      

5 140 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER/ECG 2 O 1:48.92 12.85 - 
  200m: 23.74 (23.74) 600m: 

1:03.88 (40.14) 1000m: 

1:48.92 (45.04)  

      

6 134 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 3 I 1:49.11 13.04 - 
  200m: 23.05 (23.05) 600m: 

1:03.49 (40.44) 1000m: 
1:49.11 (45.62)  

      

7 117 Greta POHL GER/ECG 1 I 2:03.62 27.55 - 
  200m: 28.58 (28.58) 600m: 

1:16.42 (47.84) 1000m: 
2:03.62 (47.20)  

      

8 115 Finn ARNHARDT GER/ECG 1 O 2:04.59 28.52 - 
  200m: 26.14 (26.14) 600m: 

1:14.32 (48.18) 1000m: 

2:04.59 (50.27)  

      

 
 
 

RESULT MIXED 4X 500/1500/1000/3000 – AK B/A/SEN/MASTERS 

 
Rn

k 
Nr Name Nat 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behin

d 

                  
1 10

2 
Dominik 
SCHAUERTE 

GE
R 

45.98 (1) O 2:35.2
3 

(2) O 1:37.4
3 

(1) O 5:35.4
6 

(1) O 202.34
8 

- 

2 13
5 

Magdalena 
BURAU 

GE
R 

48.63 (2) O 2:34.7
7 

(1) O 1:43.0
4 

(2) O 5:41.5
4 

(3) O 208.66
3 

2.650 

3 13
8 

Greta RAKELS GE
R 

50.05 (3) O 2:35.8
7 

(3) O 1:44.5
8 

(3) O 5:41.6
1 

(4) O 211.23
1 

4.070 

4 13
6 

Fiona LEEWEN GE
R 

51.37 (5) O 2:39.2
2 

(4) O 1:46.6
2 

(4) O 5:41.3
1 

(2) O 214.63
8 

5.390 

5 11
9 

Marvin 
ZEISSBERG 

GE
R 

51.27 (4) O 2:39.7
5 

(5) O 1:48.4
4 

(5) O 5:48.4
2 

(5) O 216.81
0 

5.290 

6 13
9 

Antonina 
SCHMIDT 

GE
R 

52.30 (6) O 2:47.4
5 

(6) O 1:51.9
7 

(7) O 5:59.8
3 

(6) O 224.07
2 

6.320 

7 11
4 

Irene 
HÖRNSCHEMEY
ER 

GE
R 

52.97 (8) O 2:49.3
2 

(7) O 1:50.5
6 

(6) O 6:26.4
5 

(7) O 229.09
8 

6.990 

8 10
6 

Charlotte 
PUSCHMANN 

GE
R 

52.84 (7) O 2:56.0
7 

(8) O 1:56.3
8 

(8) O 6:45.9
0 

(8) O 237.36
9 

6.860 

9 10
7 

Michael HECKEN GE
R 

1:03.0
7 

(10
) 

O 3:23.0
9 

(9) O 2:17.7
0 

(9) O 7:12.6
5 

(9) O 271.72
4 

17.09
0 

10 11
8 

Alexandra 
CASPERS 

GE
R 

1:02.0
0 

(9) O 3:30.7
6 

(10
) 

O 2:19.2
4 

(10
) 

O 8:16.0
7 

(10
) 

O 284.55
1 

16.02
0 

Protocol: MEN 

Rnk Nr Name Nat 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behind 

                  
1 102 Dominik 

SCHAUERTE 
GER 45.98 (1) O 2:35.23 (2) O 1:37.43 (1) O 5:35.46 (1) O 202.348 - 

2 119 Marvin 
ZEISSBERG 

GER 51.27 (4) O 2:39.75 (5) O 1:48.44 (5) O 5:48.42 (5) O 216.810 5.290 

3 107 Michael 
HECKEN 

GER 1:03.07 (10) O 3:23.09 (9) O 2:17.70 (9) O 7:12.65 (9) O 271.724 17.090 
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Protocol: LADIES 

Rn
k 

Nr Name Nat 500m 1500m 1000m 3000m Points Behin
d 

                  
1 13

5 
Magdalena 
BURAU 

GE
R 

48.63 (2
) 

O 2:34.7
7 

(1) O 1:43.0
4 

(2) O 5:41.5
4 

(3) O 208.66
3 

- 

2 13
8 

Greta RAKELS GE
R 

50.05 (3
) 

O 2:35.8
7 

(3) O 1:44.5
8 

(3) O 5:41.6
1 

(4) O 211.23
1 

1.420 

3 13
6 

Fiona LEEWEN GE
R 

51.37 (5
) 

O 2:39.2
2 

(4) O 1:46.6
2 

(4) O 5:41.3
1 

(2) O 214.63
8 

2.740 

4 13
9 

Antonina 
SCHMIDT 

GE
R 

52.30 (6
) 

O 2:47.4
5 

(6) O 1:51.9
7 

(7) O 5:59.8
3 

(6) O 224.07
2 

3.670 

5 11
4 

Irene 
HÖRNSCHEMEY
ER 

GE
R 

52.97 (8
) 

O 2:49.3
2 

(7) O 1:50.5
6 

(6) O 6:26.4
5 

(7) O 229.09
8 

4.340 

6 10
6 

Charlotte 
PUSCHMANN 

GE
R 

52.84 (7
) 

O 2:56.0
7 

(8) O 1:56.3
8 

(8) O 6:45.9
0 

(8) O 237.36
9 

4.210 

7 11
8 

Alexandra 
CASPERS 

GE
R 

1:02.0
0 

(9
) 

O 3:30.7
6 

(10
) 

O 2:19.2
4 

(10
) 

O 8:16.0
7 

(10
) 

O 284.55
1 

13.37
0 

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 102 Dominik SCHAUERTE GER/KEK 6 O 45.98 - - 

  100m: 11.82 (11.82) 500m: 
45.98 (34.16)  

      

2 135 Magdalena BURAU GER/ECG 5 I 48.63 02.65 - 
  100m: 12.82 (12.82) 500m: 

48.63 (35.81)  
      

3 138 Greta RAKELS GER/ECG 4 I 50.05 04.07 - 
  100m: 13.38 (13.38) 500m: 

50.05 (36.67)  
      

4 119 Marvin ZEISSBERG GER/ECG 5 O 51.27 05.29 - 
  100m: 13.15 (13.15) 500m: 

51.27 (38.12)  
      

5 136 Fiona LEEWEN GER/ECG 4 O 51.37 05.39 - 
  100m: 13.42 (13.42) 500m: 

51.37 (37.95)  
      

6 139 Antonina SCHMIDT GER/ECG 3 I 52.30 06.32 - 
  100m: 13.42 (13.42) 500m: 

52.30 (38.88)  
      

7 106 Charlotte PUSCHMANN GER/KEK 3 O 52.84 06.86 - 
  100m: 13.68 (13.68) 500m: 

52.84 (39.16)  
      

8 114 Irene HÖRNSCHEMEYER GER/ECG 6 I 52.97 06.99 - 
  100m: 13.90 (13.90) 500m: 

52.97 (39.07)  
      

9 118 Alexandra CASPERS GER/ECG 1 I 1:02.00 16.02 - 
  100m: 14.86 (14.86) 500m: 

1:02.00 (47.14)  
      

10 107 Michael HECKEN GER/KEK 1 O 1:03.07 17.09 - 
  100m: 15.15 (15.15) 500m: 

1:03.07 (47.92)  
      

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 135 Magdalena BURAU GER/ECG 5 I 2:34.77 - - 

  300m: 31.61 (31.61) 700m: 

1:10.26 (38.65) 1100m: 

1:52.12 (41.86) 1500m: 

2:34.77 (42.65)  

      

2 102 Dominik SCHAUERTE GER/KEK 4 O 2:35.23 00.46 - 
  300m: 31.55 (31.55) 700m: 

1:10.28 (38.73) 1100m: 
1:52.09 (41.81) 1500m: 

2:35.23 (43.14)  

      

3 138 Greta RAKELS GER/ECG 5 O 2:35.87 01.10 - 
  300m: 32.88 (32.88) 700m: 

1:12.35 (39.47) 1100m: 
1:53.93 (41.58) 1500m: 

2:35.87 (41.94)  

      

4 136 Fiona LEEWEN GER/ECG 4 I 2:39.22 04.45 - 
  300m: 32.72 (32.72) 700m: 

1:12.34 (39.62) 1100m: 
1:54.54 (42.20) 1500m: 

2:39.22 (44.68) 

      



NRW Meisterschaften (10/11.01.2026) 
2. Grefrath Pokal (31.01.2026) 

Eissportzentrum – Grefrath (GER)  

Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com 02.02.2026 11:04 (ECG-Protocol short V1.7) Seite 11 von 21 

  

 

  
5 119 Marvin ZEISSBERG GER/ECG 6 O 2:39.75 04.98 - 

  300m: 32.77 (32.77) 700m: 

1:13.15 (40.38) 1100m: 

1:55.65 (42.50) 1500m: 
2:39.75 (44.10)  

      

6 139 Antonina SCHMIDT GER/ECG 3 I 2:47.45 12.68 - 
  300m: 34.32 (34.32) 700m: 

1:16.50 (42.18) 1100m: 
2:01.79 (45.29) 1500m: 

2:47.45 (45.66)  

      

7 114 Irene HÖRNSCHEMEYER GER/ECG 6 I 2:49.32 14.55 - 
  300m: 34.56 (34.56) 700m: 

1:16.77 (42.21) 1100m: 
2:03.33 (46.56) 1500m: 

2:49.32 (45.99)  

      

8 106 Charlotte PUSCHMANN GER/KEK 3 O 2:56.07 21.30 - 
  300m: 34.37 (34.37) 700m: 

1:18.04 (43.67) 1100m: 

2:06.11 (48.07) 1500m: 

2:56.07 (49.96)  

      

9 107 Michael HECKEN GER/KEK 1 O 3:23.09 48.32 - 
  300m: 42.11 (42.11) 700m: 

1:34.31 (52.20) 1100m: 
2:29.02 (54.71) 1500m: 

3:23.09 (54.07)  

      

10 118 Alexandra CASPERS GER/ECG 1 I 3:30.76 55.99 - 
  300m: 41.26 (41.26) 700m: 

1:36.13 (54.87) 1100m: 
2:33.63 (57.50) 1500m: 

3:30.76 (57.13)  

      

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 102 Dominik SCHAUERTE GER/KEK 6 I 1:37.43 - - 

  200m: 22.03 (22.03) 600m: 
58.51 (36.48) 1000m: 1:37.43 

(38.92)  

      

2 135 Magdalena BURAU GER/ECG 6 O 1:43.04 05.61 - 
  200m: 23.00 (23.00) 600m: 

1:01.08 (38.08) 1000m: 
1:43.04 (41.96)  

      

3 138 Greta RAKELS GER/ECG 5 I 1:44.58 07.15 - 
  200m: 23.51 (23.51) 600m: 

1:03.53 (40.02) 1000m: 

1:44.58 (41.05)  

      

4 136 Fiona LEEWEN GER/ECG 5 O 1:46.62 09.19 - 
  200m: 24.01 (24.01) 600m: 

1:03.89 (39.88) 1000m: 
1:46.62 (42.73)  

      

5 119 Marvin ZEISSBERG GER/ECG 4 I 1:48.44 11.01 - 
  200m: 24.14 (24.14) 600m: 

1:05.18 (41.04) 1000m: 
1:48.44 (43.26)  

      

6 114 Irene HÖRNSCHEMEYER GER/ECG 3 I 1:50.56 13.13 - 
  200m: 24.37 (24.37) 600m: 

1:05.49 (41.12) 1000m: 

1:50.56 (45.07)  

      

7 139 Antonina SCHMIDT GER/ECG 4 O 1:51.97 14.54 - 
  200m: 24.68 (24.68) 600m: 

1:06.03 (41.35) 1000m: 
1:51.97 (45.94)  

      

8 106 Charlotte PUSCHMANN GER/KEK 3 O 1:56.38 18.95 - 
  200m: 25.18 (25.18) 600m: 

1:07.97 (42.79) 1000m: 

1:56.38 (48.41)  

      

9 107 Michael HECKEN GER/KEK 1 I 2:17.70 40.27 - 
  200m: 29.97 (29.97) 600m: 

1:23.29 (53.32) 1000m: 

2:17.70 (54.41)  

      

10 118 Alexandra CASPERS GER/ECG 1 O 2:19.24 41.81 - 
  200m: 29.04 (29.04) 600m: 

1:21.48 (52.44) 1000m: 
2:19.24 (57.76)  
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Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 102 Dominik SCHAUERTE GER/KEK 6 I 5:35.46 - - 

  200m: 22.93 (22.93) 600m: 

1:02.12 (39.19) 1000m: 
1:44.61 (42.49) 1400m: 

2:29.27 (44.66) 1800m: 
3:15.53 (46.26) 2200m: 

4:02.57 (47.04) 2600m: 
4:50.01 (47.44) 3000m: 

5:35.46 (45.45)  

      

2 136 Fiona LEEWEN GER/ECG 5 O 5:41.31 05.85 - 
  200m: 24.55 (24.55) 600m: 

1:06.06 (41.51) 1000m: 
1:51.27 (45.21) 1400m: 

2:37.11 (45.84) 1800m: 
3:23.76 (46.65) 2200m: 

4:10.08 (46.32) 2600m: 
4:57.22 (47.14) 3000m: 

5:41.31 (44.09)  

      

3 135 Magdalena BURAU GER/ECG 6 O 5:41.54 06.08 - 
  200m: 24.44 (24.44) 600m: 

1:05.03 (40.59) 1000m: 
1:49.21 (44.18) 1400m: 

2:34.50 (45.29) 1800m: 
3:20.76 (46.26) 2200m: 

4:07.94 (47.18) 2600m: 
4:55.33 (47.39) 3000m: 

5:41.54 (46.21)  

      

4 138 Greta RAKELS GER/ECG 5 I 5:41.61 06.15 - 
  200m: 24.65 (24.65) 600m: 

1:07.41 (42.76) 1000m: 
1:51.92 (44.51) 1400m: 

2:37.72 (45.80) 1800m: 
3:23.83 (46.11) 2200m: 

4:10.39 (46.56) 2600m: 
4:57.35 (46.96) 3000m: 

5:41.61 (44.26)  

      

5 119 Marvin ZEISSBERG GER/ECG 4 I 5:48.42 12.96 - 
  200m: 24.86 (24.86) 600m: 

1:06.80 (41.94) 1000m: 
1:50.80 (44.00) 1400m: 

2:36.75 (45.95) 1800m: 
3:23.57 (46.82) 2200m: 

4:12.29 (48.72) 2600m: 
5:01.45 (49.16) 3000m: 

5:48.42 (46.97)  

      

6 139 Antonina SCHMIDT GER/ECG 4 O 5:59.83 24.37 - 
  200m: 25.39 (25.39) 600m: 

1:09.52 (44.13) 1000m: 
1:56.22 (46.70) 1400m: 

2:44.71 (48.49) 1800m: 
3:34.48 (49.77) 2200m: 

4:23.68 (49.20) 2600m: 
5:13.42 (49.74) 3000m: 

5:59.83 (46.41)  

      

7 114 Irene HÖRNSCHEMEYER GER/ECG 3 I 6:26.45 50.99 - 
  200m: 27.36 (27.36) 600m: 

1:15.54 (48.18) 1000m: 
2:04.89 (49.35) 1400m: 

2:57.04 (52.15) 1800m: 
3:50.47 (53.43) 2200m: 

4:42.41 (51.94) 2600m: 
5:34.23 (51.82) 3000m: 

6:26.45 (52.22)  

      

8 106 Charlotte PUSCHMANN GER/KEK 3 O 6:45.90 1:10.44 - 
  200m: 28.02 (28.02) 600m: 

1:16.73 (48.71) 1000m: 
2:09.22 (52.49) 1400m: 

3:04.44 (55.22) 1800m: 
4:02.59 (58.15) 2200m: 

4:59.77 (57.18) 2600m: 
5:55.23 (55.46) 3000m: 

6:45.90 (50.67)  
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9 107 Michael HECKEN GER/KEK 1 I 7:12.65 1:37.19 - 

  200m: 30.65 (30.65) 600m: 
1:26.81 (56.16) 1000m: 

2:25.74 (58.93) 1400m: 

3:24.32 (58.58) 1800m: 
4:22.91 (58.59) 2200m: 

5:20.85 (57.94) 2600m: 
6:18.08 (57.23) 3000m: 

7:12.65 (54.57)  

      

10 118 Alexandra CASPERS GER/ECG 1 O 8:16.07 2:40.61 - 
  200m: 32.22 (32.22) 600m: 

1:31.02 (58.80) 1000m: 

2:34.86 (1:03.84) 1400m: 

3:41.13 (1:06.27) 1800m: 
4:48.56 (1:07.43) 2200m: 

5:59.51 (1:10.95) 2600m: 
7:09.08 (1:09.57) 3000m: 

8:16.07 (1:06.99)  
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2. Grefrath Pokal (31.01.2026) 

RESULT MIXED 2X 300/700 – AK E 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 300m 700m Points Behind 

            
1 145 Matthias GARTZ GER/ECG 33.83 (1) O 1:21.11 (1) O 91.765 - 
2 122 Daniel 

BANKHOFER 
GER/ESV  43.73 (3) O 1:45.44 (2) O 119.044 9.900 

3 143 Louiza EVERS NED/RSNL 44.33 (4) O 1:48.47 (3) O 121.808 10.500 
4 148 Elisa PASCH-

KLAAS 
GER/ECG 46.85 (6) O 1:52.92 (4) O 127.707 13.220 

5 126 Leo MORK GER/ESV  40.70 (2) O 2:02.07 (6) O 128.092 7.070 
6 137 Noud LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 45.54 (5) O 1:55.94 (5) O 128.354 11.710 
            

Protocol: MEN 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 300m 700m Points Behind 

            
1 145 Matthias GARTZ GER/ECG 33.83 (1) O 1:21.11 (1) O 91.765 - 
2 122 Daniel 

BANKHOFER 
GER/ESV  43.73 (3) O 1:45.44 (2) O 119.044 9.900 

3 126 Leo MORK GER/ESV  40.70 (2) O 2:02.07 (6) O 128.092 7.070 
4 137 Noud LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 45.54 (5) O 1:55.94 (5) O 128.354 11.710 
            

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 300m 700m Points Behind 

            
1 143 Louiza EVERS NED/RSNL 44.33 (4) O 1:48.47 (3) O 121.808 - 
2 148 Elisa PASCH-

KLAAS 
GER/ECG 46.85 (6) O 1:52.92 (4) O 127.707 2.720 

            
 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 145 Matthias GARTZ GER/ECG 4 I 33.83 - - 

  300m: 33.83 (33.83)        
2 126 Leo MORK GER/ESV  1 O 40.90 07.07 - 

  300m: 40.70 (40.70)        
3 122 Daniel BANKHOFER GER/ESV  3 O 43.73 09.90 - 

  300m: 43.73 (43.73)        
4 143 Louiza EVERS NED/RSNL 3 I 44.33 10.50 - 

  300m: 44.33 (44.33)        
5 137 Noud LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 4 O 45.54 11.71 - 

  300m: 45.54 (45.54)        
6 148 Elisa PASCH-KLAAS GER/ECG 1 I 47.05 13.22 - 

  300m: 46.85 (46.85)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 145 Matthias GARTZ GER/ECG 4 I 1:21.11 - - 

  300m: 35.53 (35.53) 700m: 

1:21.11 (45.58)  
      

2 122 Daniel BANKHOFER GER/ESV  1 O 1:45.44 24.33 - 
  300m: 45.15 (45.15) 700m: 

1:45.44 (1:00.29)  
      

3 143 Louiza EVERS NED/RSNL 3 O 1:48.47 27.36 - 
  300m: 46.34 (46.34) 700m: 

1:48.47 (1:02.13)  
      

4 148 Elisa PASCH-KLAAS GER/ECG 1 I 1:52.92 31.81 - 
  300m: 46.93 (46.93) 700m: 

1:52.92 (1:05.99)  
      

5 137 Noud LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 4 O 1:55.94 34.83 - 
  300m: 47.25 (47.25) 700m: 

1:55.94 (1:08.69)  
      

6 126 Leo MORK GER/ESV  3 I 2:02.07 40.96 - 
  300m: 56.07 (56.07) 700m: 

2:02.07 (1:06.00)  
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RESULT MIXED 2X 300/500 – AK D 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 300m 500m Points Behind 

            
1 107 Polina 

CHEREVATENKO 
UKR/KEK 33.11 (1) O 52.87 (2) O 85.980 - 

2 146 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 34.29 (2) O 52.72 (1) O 87.010 1.180 
3 124 Jakob GRAEFE GER/ESV 35.39 (3) O 55.94 (3) O 91.130 2.080 
4 127 Amira KNÜLLE GER/ESV 35.29 (4) O 57.70 (4) O 92.990 2.180 
5 149 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 37.24 (5) O 59.97 (5) O 97.210 4.130 
6 153 Mattes STEIN GER/ECG 47.31 (6) O 1:18.00 (6) O 125.310 14.200 
- 150 Anastasia 

SCHMIDT 
GER/ECG DNS (-) O DNS (-) O - - 

            
Protocol: MEN 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 300m 500m Points Behind 

            
1 146 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 34.29 (2) O 52.72 (1) O 87.010 - 
2 124 Jakob GRAEFE GER/ESV 35.39 (3) O 55.94 (3) O 91.130 0.900 
3 153 Mattes STEIN GER/ECG 47.31 (6) O 1:18.00 (6) O 125.310 13.020 
            

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 300m 500m Points Behind 

            
1 107 Polina 

CHEREVATENKO 
UKR/KEK 33.11 (1) O 52.87 (2) O 85.980 - 

2 127 Amira KNÜLLE GER/ESV 35.29 (4) O 57.70 (4) O 92.990 2.180 
3 149 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 37.24 (5) O 59.97 (5) O 97.210 4.130 
- 150 Anastasia 

SCHMIDT 
GER/ECG DNS (-) O DNS (-) O - - 

            
 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 107 Polina CHEREVATENKO UKR/KEK 3 I 33.11 - - 

  300m: 33.11 (33.11)        
2 146 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 4 O 34.29 01.18 - 

  300m: 34.29 (34.29)        
3 124 Jakob GRAEFE GER/ESV 3 O 35.19 02.08 - 

  300m: 35.19 (35.19)        
4 127 Amira KNÜLLE GER/ESV 1 I 35.29 02.18 - 

  300m: 35.29 (35.29)        
5 149 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 2 I 37.24 04.13 - 

  300m: 37.24 (37.24)        
6 153 Mattes STEIN GER/ECG 2 O 47.31 14.20 - 

  300m: 47.31 (47.31)        
- 150 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER/ECG 4 I DNS - - 
  300m: - (-)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 146 Frederico HOTH GER/ECG 4 O 52.72 - - 

  100m: 13.39 (13.39) 500m: 

52.72 (39.33)  
      

2 107 Polina CHEREVATENKO UKR/KEK 4 I 52.87 00.15 - 
  100m: 13.56 (13.56) 500m: 

52.87 (39.31)  
      

3 124 Jakob GRAEFE GER/ESV 3 O 55.94 03.22 - 
  100m: 13.83 (13.83) 500m: 

55.74 (41.91)  
      

4 127 Amira KNÜLLE GER/ESV 2 I 57.70 04.98 - 
  100m: 13.59 (13.59) 500m: 

57.70 (44.11)  
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5 149 Michelle SATTLER GER/ECG 2 O 59.97 07.25 - 

  100m: 14.21 (14.21) 500m: 
59.97 (45.76)  

      

6 153 Mattes STEIN GER/ECG 1 I 1:18.00 25.28 - 
  100m: 16.72 (16.72) 500m: 

1:18.00 (1:01.28)  
      

- 150 Anastasia SCHMIDT GER/ECG 3 I DNS - - 
  100m: - (-) 500m: - (-)        

 
 

RESULT MIXED 2X 100/300 – AK F 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 100m 300m Points Behind 

            
1 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER/KEK 14.62 (1) O 42.30 (1) O 56.920 - 
2 151 Ronja WIEGMANN GER/ECG 16.25 (2) O 48.17 (2) O 64.420 1.630 
3 147 Anne DANIEL GER/ECG 17.22 (3) O 53.37 (3) O 70.590 2.600 
4 135 Sofia VAN GILS NED/RSNL 19.24 (5) O 56.96 (4) O 76.200 4.620 
5 136 Joris LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 18.40 (4) O 57.95 (5) O 76.350 3.780 
            

Protocol: MEN 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 100m 300m Points Behind 

            
1 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER/KEK 14.62 (1) O 42.30 (1) O 56.920 - 
2 136 Joris LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 18.40 (4) O 57.95 (5) O 76.350 3.780 
            

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 100m 300m Points Behind 

            
1 151 Ronja WIEGMANN GER/ECG 16.25 (2) O 48.17 (2) O 64.420 - 
2 147 Anne DANIEL GER/ECG 17.22 (3) O 53.37 (3) O 70.590 0.970 
3 135 Sofia VAN GILS NED/RSNL 19.24 (5) O 56.96 (4) O 76.200 2.990 
            

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER/KEK 3 I 14.62 - - 

  100m: 14.62 (14.62)        
2 151 Ronja WIEGMANN GER/ECG 1 I 16.25 01.63 - 

  100m: 16.25 (16.25)        
3 147 Anne DANIEL GER/ECG 2 I 17.22 02.60 - 

  100m: 17.22 (17.22)        
4 136 Joris LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 2 O 18.40 03.78 - 

  100m: 18.40 (18.40)        
5 135 Sofia VAN GILS NED/RSNL 3 O 19.24 04.62 - 

  100m: 19.24 (19.24)        

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 101 Maxim KOWTUN GER/KEK 4 I 42.30 - - 

  300m: 42.30 (42.30)        
2 151 Ronja WIEGMANN GER/ECG 3 I 48.17 05.87 - 

  300m: 48.17 (48.17)        
3 147 Anne DANIEL GER/ECG 3 O 53.37 11.07 - 

  300m: 53.37 (53.37)        
4 135 Sofia VAN GILS NED/RSNL 1 I 56.96 14.66 - 

  300m: 56.96 (56.96)        
5 136 Joris LUIJTEN NED/RSNL 4 O 57.95 15.65 - 

  300m: 57.95 (57.95)        
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RESULT MIXED 2X 500/700 – AK C 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 500m 700m Points Behind 

            
1 113 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 43.38 (1) O 1:02.46 (1) O 87.994 - 
2 125 Damian KNÜLLE GER/ESV 45.83 (2) O 1:06.90 (2) O 93.615 2.450 
3 118 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 47.95 (3) O 1:07.80 (3) O 96.378 4.570 
4 121 Melina 

TERSTAPPEN 
GER/ECG 48.10 (4) O 1:10.70 (4) O 98.600 4.720 

5 115 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 52.64 (5) O 1:13.12 (5) O 104.868 9.260 
6 123 Florian 

BANKHOFER 
GER/ESV  54.98 (6) O 1:18.65 (6) O 111.158 11.600 

7 134 Greta POHL GER/ECG 58.81 (7) O 1:22.43 (7) O 117.688 15.430 
8 139 Ruben AERDTS NED/RSNL 59.95 (8) O 1:25.98 (8) O 121.364 16.570 
            

Protocol: MEN 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 500m 700m Points Behind 

            
1 113 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 43.38 (1) O 1:02.46 (1) O 87.994 - 
2 125 Damian KNÜLLE GER/ESV 45.83 (2) O 1:06.90 (2) O 93.615 2.450 
3 123 Florian 

BANKHOFER 
GER/ESV  54.98 (6) O 1:18.65 (6) O 111.158 11.600 

4 139 Ruben AERDTS NED/RSNL 59.95 (8) O 1:25.98 (8) O 121.364 16.570 
            

Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 500m 700m Points Behind 

            
1 118 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 47.95 (3) O 1:07.80 (3) O 96.378 - 
2 121 Melina 

TERSTAPPEN 
GER/ECG 48.10 (4) O 1:10.70 (4) O 98.600 0.150 

3 115 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 52.64 (5) O 1:13.12 (5) O 104.868 4.690 
4 134 Greta POHL GER/ECG 58.81 (7) O 1:22.43 (7) O 117.688 10.860 
            

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 113 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 4 I 43.38 - - 

  100m: 11.44 (11.44) 500m: 
43.38 (31.94)  

      

2 125 Damian KNÜLLE GER/ESV 4 O 45.83 02.45 - 
  100m: 12.06 (12.06) 500m: 

45.83 (33.77)  
      

3 118 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 3 I 47.95 04.57 - 
  100m: 12.71 (12.71) 500m: 

47.95 (35.24)  
      

4 121 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER/ECG 3 O 48.10 04.72 - 
  100m: 12.56 (12.56) 500m: 

48.10 (35.54)  
      

5 115 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 2 I 52.64 09.26 - 
  100m: 13.20 (13.20) 500m: 

52.64 (39.44)  
      

6 123 Florian BANKHOFER GER/ESV  1 O 54.98 11.60 - 
  100m: 12.71 (12.71) 500m: 

54.98 (42.27)  
      

7 134 Greta POHL GER/ECG 2 O 58.81 15.43 - 
  100m: 14.49 (14.49) 500m: 

58.81 (44.32)  
      

8 139 Ruben AERDTS NED/RSNL 1 I 59.95 16.57 - 
  100m: 13.52 (13.52) 500m: 

59.95 (46.43)  
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Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 113 Emil PRILL GER/ECG 4 I 1:02.46 - - 

  300m: 28.27 (28.27) 700m: 

1:02.46 (34.19)  
      

2 125 Damian KNÜLLE GER/ESV 4 O 1:06.90 04.44 - 
  300m: 30.12 (30.12) 700m: 

1:06.90 (36.78)  
      

3 118 Jule NEUY GER/ECG 1 I 1:07.80 05.34 - 
  300m: 31.11 (31.11) 700m: 

1:07.80 (36.69)  
      

4 121 Melina TERSTAPPEN GER/ECG 3 I 1:10.70 08.24 - 
  300m: 31.60 (31.60) 700m: 

1:10.70 (39.10)  
      

5 115 Emma BREUER GER/ECG 3 O 1:13.12 10.66 - 
  300m: 32.86 (32.86) 700m: 

1:13.12 (40.26)  
      

6 123 Florian BANKHOFER GER/ESV  1 O 1:18.65 16.19 - 
  300m: 32.89 (32.89) 700m: 

1:18.65 (45.76)  
      

7 134 Greta POHL GER/ECG 2 I 1:22.43 19.97 - 
  300m: 37.64 (37.64) 700m: 

1:22.43 (44.79)  
      

8 139 Ruben AERDTS NED/RSNL 2 O 1:25.98 23.52 - 
  300m: 36.69 (36.69) 700m: 

1:25.98 (49.29)  
      

 
 
 

RESULT MIXED 2X 500/3000 – AK B/A/SEN/MASTERS 

 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 500m 3000m Points Behind 

            
1 116 Magdalena 

BURAU 
GER/ECG 48.43 (1) O 5:30.01 (1) O 103.431 - 

2 119 Greta RAKELS GER/ECG 49.24 (3) O 5:34.50 (3) O 104.990 0.810 
3 114 Matthias 

LANDWEHRS 
GER/ECG 48.67 (2) O 6:16.65 (4) O 111.445 0.240 

4 105 Raffael BULA GER/KEK 50.46 (5) O 6:30.57 (6) O 115.755 2.230 
5 142 Laurin EVERS GER/- 50.20 (4) O 6:36.44 (7) O 116.273 1.770 
6 140 Stan AERDTS NED/RSNL 51.08 (6) O 6:54.76 (10) O 120.206 2.650 
7 141 Ivo KISTERS NED/RSNL 56.16 (8) O 6:23.61 (5) O 120.295 7.930 
8 138 Pim AERDTS NED/RSNL 52.28 (7) O 6:47.39 (9) O 120.378 4.050 
9 129 Oliver DIETRICH GER/ECG 1:02.17 (10) O 6:38.96 (8) O 128.863 13.940 

10 104 Marie LACKNER GER/KEK 59.71 (9) O 7:07.11 (11) O 130.895 11.280 
- 117 Fiona LEEWEN GER/ECG DQ (-) O 5:30.69 (2) O - - 
- 106 Dominik 

SCHAUERTE 
GER/KEK DNS (-) O DNS (-) O - - 

            
Protocol: MEN 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 500m 3000m Points Behind 

            
1 114 Matthias 

LANDWEHRS 
GER/ECG 48.67 (2) O 6:16.65 (4) O 111.445 - 

2 105 Raffael BULA GER/KEK 50.46 (5) O 6:30.57 (6) O 115.755 1.990 
3 142 Laurin EVERS GER/- 50.20 (4) O 6:36.44 (7) O 116.273 1.530 
4 140 Stan AERDTS NED/RSNL 51.08 (6) O 6:54.76 (10) O 120.206 2.410 
5 141 Ivo KISTERS NED/RSNL 56.16 (8) O 6:23.61 (5) O 120.295 7.690 
6 138 Pim AERDTS NED/RSNL 52.28 (7) O 6:47.39 (9) O 120.378 3.810 
7 129 Oliver DIETRICH GER/ECG 1:02.17 (10) O 6:38.96 (8) O 128.863 13.700 
- 106 Dominik 

SCHAUERTE 
GER/KEK DNS (-) O DNS (-) O - - 
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Protocol: LADIES 

Rnk Nr Name Nat/Club 500m 3000m Points Behind 

            
1 116 Magdalena 

BURAU 
GER/ECG 48.43 (1) O 5:30.01 (1) O 103.431 - 

2 119 Greta RAKELS GER/ECG 49.24 (3) O 5:34.50 (3) O 104.990 0.810 
3 104 Marie LACKNER GER/KEK 59.71 (9) O 7:07.11 (11) O 130.895 11.280 
- 117 Fiona LEEWEN GER/ECG DQ (-) O 5:30.69 (2) O - - 
            

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 116 Magdalena BURAU GER/ECG 5 I 48.43 - - 

  100m: 12.80 (12.80) 500m: 
48.43 (35.63)  

      

2 114 Matthias LANDWEHRS GER/ECG 6 I 48.67 00.24 - 
  100m: 12.23 (12.23) 500m: 

48.67 (36.44)  
      

3 119 Greta RAKELS GER/ECG 5 O 49.24 00.81 - 
  100m: 13.03 (13.03) 500m: 

49.24 (36.21)  
      

4 142 Laurin EVERS GER/- 3 O 50.20 01.77 - 
  100m: 12.77 (12.77) 500m: 

50.20 (37.43)  
      

5 105 Raffael BULA GER/KEK 4 O 50.66 02.23 - 
  100m: 12.31 (12.31) 500m: 

50.46 (38.15)  
      

6 140 Stan AERDTS NED/RSNL 3 I 51.08 02.65 - 
  100m: 12.46 (12.46) 500m: 

51.08 (38.62)  
      

7 138 Pim AERDTS NED/RSNL 2 I 52.48 04.05 - 
  100m: 12.69 (12.69) 500m: 

52.28 (39.59)  
      

8 141 Ivo KISTERS NED/RSNL 2 O 56.36 07.93 - 
  100m: 16.51 (16.51) 500m: 

56.16 (39.65)  
      

9 104 Marie LACKNER GER/KEK 1 O 59.71 11.28 - 
  100m: 14.56 (14.56) 500m: 

59.71 (45.15)  
      

10 129 Oliver DIETRICH GER/ECG 1 I 1:02.37 13.94 - 
  100m: 15.80 (15.80) 500m: 

1:02.17 (46.37)  
      

- 106 Dominik SCHAUERTE GER/KEK 6 O DNS - - 
  100m: - (-) 500m: - (-)        

- 117 Fiona LEEWEN GER/ECG 4 I DQ - - 
  100m: 13.15 (13.15) 500m: 

51.11 (37.96)  
      

 

Rnk  Nr Name Country/club Pair Lane Time Behind Points 

         
1 116 Magdalena BURAU GER/ECG 5 I 5:30.01 - - 

  200m: 23.03 (23.03) 600m: 

1:03.07 (40.04) 1000m: 
1:44.73 (41.66) 1400m: 

2:28.91 (44.18) 1800m: 
3:14.47 (45.56) 2200m: 

4:00.35 (45.88) 2600m: 
4:45.81 (45.46) 3000m: 

5:30.01 (44.20)  

      

2 117 Fiona LEEWEN GER/ECG 5 O 5:30.69 00.68 - 
  200m: 23.95 (23.95) 600m: 

1:04.13 (40.18) 1000m: 

1:46.21 (42.08) 1400m: 

2:30.65 (44.44) 1800m: 
3:16.16 (45.51) 2200m: 

4:01.32 (45.16) 2600m: 
4:46.23 (44.91) 3000m: 

5:30.69 (44.46)  
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3 119 Greta RAKELS GER/ECG 6 O 5:34.50 04.49 - 

  200m: 23.93 (23.93) 600m: 
1:04.45 (40.52) 1000m: 

1:48.12 (43.67) 1400m: 

2:33.48 (45.36) 1800m: 
3:18.60 (45.12) 2200m: 

4:04.14 (45.54) 2600m: 
4:50.44 (46.30) 3000m: 

5:34.50 (44.06)  

      

4 114 Matthias LANDWEHRS GER/ECG 6 I 6:16.65 46.64 - 
  200m: 24.35 (24.35) 600m: 

1:06.77 (42.42) 1000m: 

1:54.96 (48.19) 1400m: 

2:45.74 (50.78) 1800m: 
3:36.37 (50.63) 2200m: 

4:28.83 (52.46) 2600m: 
5:23.89 (55.06) 3000m: 

6:16.65 (52.76)  

      

5 141 Ivo KISTERS NED/RSNL 2 I 6:23.61 53.60 - 
  200m: 27.63 (27.63) 600m: 

1:16.99 (49.36) 1000m: 

2:08.19 (51.20) 1400m: 

2:59.84 (51.65) 1800m: 
3:53.33 (53.49) 2200m: 

4:44.78 (51.45) 2600m: 
5:37.73 (52.95) 3000m: 

6:23.61 (45.88)  

      

6 105 Raffael BULA GER/KEK 1 O 6:30.57 1:00.56 - 
  200m: 23.95 (23.95) 600m: 

1:13.24 (49.29) 1000m: 

2:06.21 (52.97) 1400m: 

3:01.16 (54.95) 1800m: 
3:56.90 (55.74) 2200m: 

4:49.97 (53.07) 2600m: 
5:43.93 (53.96) 3000m: 

6:30.57 (46.64)  

      

7 142 Laurin EVERS GER/- 2 O 6:36.44 1:06.43 - 
  200m: 28.82 (28.82) 600m: 

1:20.33 (51.51) 1000m: 

2:13.53 (53.20) 1400m: 

3:08.96 (55.43) 1800m: 
4:04.57 (55.61) 2200m: 

4:59.31 (54.74) 2600m: 
5:52.76 (53.45) 3000m: 

6:36.44 (43.68)  

      

8 129 Oliver DIETRICH GER/ECG 4 O 6:38.96 1:08.95 - 
  200m: 31.23 (31.23) 600m: 

1:22.25 (51.02) 1000m: 

2:14.44 (52.19) 1400m: 
3:07.08 (52.64) 1800m: 

4:01.32 (54.24) 2200m: 

4:54.93 (53.61) 2600m: 
5:48.46 (53.53) 3000m: 

6:38.96 (50.50)  

      

9 138 Pim AERDTS NED/RSNL 3 O 6:47.39 1:17.38 - 
  200m: 27.96 (27.96) 600m: 

1:19.03 (51.07) 1000m: 

2:13.20 (54.17) 1400m: 
3:07.45 (54.25) 1800m: 

4:04.74 (57.29) 2200m: 

5:01.40 (56.66) 2600m: 
5:56.35 (54.95) 3000m: 

6:47.39 (51.04)  

      

10 140 Stan AERDTS NED/RSNL 3 I 6:54.76 1:24.75 - 
  200m: 28.04 (28.04) 600m: 

1:21.62 (53.58) 1000m: 

2:14.81 (53.19) 1400m: 
3:09.88 (55.07) 1800m: 

4:07.20 (57.32) 2200m: 

5:03.15 (55.95) 2600m: 
6:00.88 (57.73) 3000m: 

6:54.76 (53.88)  
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11 104 Marie LACKNER GER/KEK 1 I 7:07.11 1:37.10 - 

  200m: 26.78 (26.78) 600m: 
1:16.48 (49.70) 1000m: 

2:12.34 (55.86) 1400m: 
3:10.21 (57.87) 1800m: 

4:09.57 (59.36) 2200m: 

5:09.86 (1:00.29) 2600m: 
6:09.56 (59.70) 3000m: 

7:07.11 (57.55)  

      

- 106 Dominik SCHAUERTE GER/KEK 4 I DNS - - 
  200m: - (-) 600m: - (-) 

1000m: - (-) 1400m: - (-) 

1800m: - (-) 2200m: - (-) 
2600m: - (-) 3000m: - (-)  

      

 
 
 

 


